Shop: DEKRA MFC Report ID: MAXIA20240216115951

«  Tel: -- Test Time: 2024-02-16 11:59:51
AUTEL

Email: -- Technician: Travino

Address: MFC Auction House
Kempton Park

Kia VEHICLE DIAGNOSTIC REPORT

Vehicle Information

--/Kia/Sportage R(SL)/-- Odometer Reading: 203232

VIN: KNAPC813SF7689996 License Plate: KW29WSGP

Customer Information

Name: DEKRA AUTOMATIC MFC MFC AUCTION HOUSE Tel: 0861033572

Device information

Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT Serial Number: VB8GJCC01482

Version: V13.50 Repair Order Number: --

(2) System Scanned(13)
System Status/DTC
ENG (Engine) ©O5
A/T (Transaxle) @0
AB (Airbag) o1
A/C (Air Conditioner) @0
EPS (Motor Driven Power Steering) o1
AHLS (Automatic Headlamp Leveling) ABAS @0
SMK (Smart Key Unit) @0
BCM (Body Control) Q4
CODE (Transmitter Code Saving) @0
VDC (Vehicle Dynamic Control) Q2
IMMO (Immobilizer) @0
SJB (Smart Junction Block) @0
4WD (4WD Control) o3

(3 pTC (16)

ENG (Engine) (5 DTCs)
DTC Description Status
P0101 Mass or volume air flow 'A’ circuit range/performance Active
P0101 Mass or volume air flow 'A’ circuit range/performance History
P0113 Intake air temperature (IAT) sensor 1 circuit input high Active
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P0562 System voltage low History
Glow plug control module to PCM communication circuit -
P0684 range/performance Active

AB (Airbag) (1 DTC)
DTC Description Status

B1102 Battery voltage low History

EPS (Motor Driven Power Steering) (1 DTC)

DTC Description Status
C1102 Battery voltage low History
BCM (Body Control) (4 DTCs)

DTC Description Status
B1214 Left rear sensor fault Active
B1215 Rear center left sensor fault Active
B1216 Rear center right sensor fault Active
B1217 Right rear sensor fault Active

VDC (Vehicle Dynamic Control) (2 DTCs)

DTC Description Status
C1209 Right rear vehicle speed sensor (VSS) circuit open or short Active
c1210 Right rear vehicle speed sensor (VSS) History

range/performance/Intermittent

4WD (4WD Control) (3 DTCs)

DTC Description Status
P1779 Supply voltage missing History
P1781 Battery voltage low History
U0122 Lost communication with vehicle dynamic control (VDC) Active
module
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Technician Notes
2016270741

Customer name:
Technician:
Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury resulting from the
use of this information.
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